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Number of studentsbenifited by scholarship,freship etc provided by the tution besides goverments 

2024-2025 2023-2024 2022-2023 2021-2022 2020-2021 

 102 95 106 71 

 

Freeship Provided by Institutes besided goverments scheme 

Sharadchandra Pawar College of Engineering & Technology 

AY 2020-21 

Sr. 
no 

Name Of Student Class Dept Actual Fee 
Fees 
Concseeion 

1 BHAGAT MAHESH RAMDAS  SE CIVIL CIVIL 61000 5346 

2 BIRMANE PRATIK DATTATRAY  SE CIVIL CIVIL 61000 33073 

3 ADSUL SAPNA VIKAS  SE COMP Comp 61000 28273 

4 BHAPKAR AKASH SUNIL  SE COMP Comp 61000 33073 

5 JAGTAP APEKSHA SURYAKANT  SE COMP Comp 61000 28273 

6 KAMBLE PRIYA DILIP  SE COMP Comp 61000 5346 

7 KHARADE ROHIT VITTHAL  SE COMP Comp 61000 28273 

8 KHARAT DIPALI TUKARAM  SE COMP Comp 61000 5346 

9 KUMBHAR OMKAR SATISH  SE COMP Comp 61000 28273 

10 LONKAR YASH KONDIBA  SE COMP Comp 61000 33073 

11 MADANE SAYALI SUNIL  SE COMP Comp 61000 5346 

12 PAWAR SANCHITA DATTATRAY  SE COMP Comp 61000 33073 

13 SHINDE AVISHKAR ASHOK  SE COMP Comp 61000 28273 

14 TEKAWADE PRERANA LAXMAN  SE COMP Comp 61000 28273 

15 THORAT KOMAL GANESH  SE COMP Comp 61000 5346 

16 WAGHMARE AKASH DIPAK  SE COMP Comp 61000 5346 

17 WAYASE DHANASHRI DILIP  SE COMP Comp 61000 33073 

18 LOKHANDE SAKSHI PRAMOD  SE ELECTRICAL Elect 61000 5346 

19 PAWAR SANDIP DIPAK  SE ELECTRICAL Elect 61000 28273 
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20 GAIKWAD ADITYA SHASHIKANT  TE COMP Comp 61000 5346 

21 GAIKWAD MAYA DASHRATH  SE MECH Mech 61000 5346 

22 KHODAKE KARAN DINESH  SE MECH Mech 61000 28273 

23 PAWAR SUMIT SUDHAKAR  SE MECH Mech 61000 33073 

24 RANJANE AKSHAY CHANDRAKANT  SE MECH Mech 61000 28273 

25 SHELKE MANGESH UTTAM  TE COMP Comp 43500 18500 

26 NIMBALKAR NITIN KUMAR  TE COMP Comp 43500 18500 

27 BHOSALE KEDAR SANDIP  FE CIVIL CIVIL 61000 33073 

28 GADADARE ADESH DADASO  FE CIVIL CIVIL 61000 33073 

29 GADE SUMIT PANDURANG  FE CIVIL CIVIL 61000 33073 

30 JAGTAP ADITYA DATTATRAY  FE CIVIL CIVIL 61000 33073 

31 
JAGTAP DNYANESHWAR 
NANDKISHOR  FE CIVIL CIVIL 61000 

33073 

32 KHARAT PAVANRAJ SURESH  FE CIVIL CIVIL 61000 33073 

33 NIGADE ANUP HANUMANT  FE CIVIL CIVIL 61000 33073 

34 NIGADE OMKAR YUVRAJ  FE CIVIL CIVIL 61000 33073 

35 NIGADE VIRAJ VINOD  FE CIVIL CIVIL 61000 33073 

36 TAWARE PRASAD SANJAY  FE CIVIL CIVIL 61000 33073 

37 NIGADE ADITYA DNYANESHWAR  FE COMP Comp 61000 28273 

38 BHOSALE AISHWARYA SANJAY  FE COMP Comp 61000 33073 

39 BUNGE SAKSHI DNYANESHWAR  FE COMP Comp 61000 33073 

40 CHAVAN PUSHPAK MAHADEV  FE COMP Comp 61000 5346 

41 DURGADE AVDHUT MOHAN  FE COMP Comp 61000 28273 

42 GADEKAR SHRADDHA SHAHAJI  FE COMP Comp 61000 28273 

43 GAWADE SWAPNALI UTTAM  FE COMP Comp 61000 33073 

44 MUTEKAR HIMMAT BAPURAO  FE COMP Comp 61000 28273 

45 JAGTAP PRAJAKTA SADANAND  FE COMP Comp 61000 33073 

46 KHALATE VIRAJ VIKRAM  FE COMP Comp 61000 33073 

47 KHARADE KIRAN MACCHINDRA  FE COMP Comp 61000 28273 

48 MANE ROHIT MAHADEV  FE COMP Comp 61000 33073 

49 MORE SOMESH DNYANESHWAR  FE COMP Comp 61000 28273 

50 MORE SUKHADA RAJENDRA  FE COMP Comp 61000 546 
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51 SANAS DIYA ATUL  FE COMP Comp 61000 33073 

52 SANKPAL REVATI SHANTARAM  FE COMP Comp 61000 28273 

53 SHENDAGE NAMRATA RAMESH  FE COMP Comp 61000 33073 

54 SHINDE KAVERI RAJENDRA  FE COMP Comp 61000 28273 

55 SURVE DIVYA DEVEEDAS  FE COMP Comp 61000 33073 

56 THOPATE ASHWINI SANJAY  FE COMP Comp 61000 33073 

57 WAKASE SAKSHI ASHOK  FE COMP Comp 61000 33073 

58 SASTE SWAPNIL BAPURAO  FE ELECT. Elect 61000 33073 

59 BANDAL SAURABH HANUMANT  FE ELECT. Elect 61000 33073 

60 BHANDALKAR POOJA KRUSHNA  FE ELECT. Elect 61000 33073 

61 
BHANDWALKAR SANKET 
DHANANJAY  FE ELECT. Elect 61000 

33073 

62 JAGTAP ANANT MACHINDRA  FE ELECT. Elect 61000 28273 

63 JAGTAP SURAJ CHANGDEO  FE ELECT. Elect 61000 28273 

64 KALE AMAR WAGHAMBAR  FE ELECT. Elect 61000 28273 

65 TAKAWALE RANJEET RAMBHAU  FE ELECT. Elect 61000 33073 

66 TEKAWADE YOGESH UTTAM  FE ELECT. Elect 61000 33073 

67 WABALE SANDIP DIPAK  FE ELECT. Elect 61000 28273 

68 KHARAT RAHUL NANASO  FE MECH. Mech 61000 33073 

69 SHINDE AYUSH SHAHAJI  FE ELECT. Elect 61000 33073 

70 JAGTAP APEKSHA NAVNATH  FE COMP Comp 61000 33073 

71 DURGADE MAYURESH SANDIP  FE COMP Comp 61000 28273 

    Total 1903640 
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Freeship Provided by Institutes besided goverments scheme 

Sharadchandra Pawar College of Engineering & Technology 

AY 2021-22 
 

    
Sr. No Name Of Student Class Dept 

Actual 
Fee 

Fees 
Concseeion 

1 NIGADE ANUP HANUMANT  SECE Civil 61000 33073 

2 SANAS DIYA ATUL  SECO Comp 61000 33073 

3 BHOSALE AISHWARYA SANJAY  SECO Comp 61000 33073 

4 SHINDE KAVERI RAJENDRA  SECO Comp 61000 28273 

5 JAGTAP PRAJAKTA SADANAND  SECO Comp 61000 33073 

6 THOPATE ASHWINI SANJAY  SECO Comp 61000 33073 

7 BUNGE SAKSHI DNYANESHWAR  SECO Comp 61000 33073 

8 JAGTAP APEKSHA NAVNATH  SECO Comp 61000 33073 

9 TAWARE PRASAD SANJAY  SECE Civil 61000 33073 

10 BANDAL SAURABH HANUMANT  SEEE Elect 61000 33073 

11 TEKAWADE YOGESH UTTAM  SEEE Elect 61000 33073 

12 SURVE DIVYA DEVEEDAS  SECO Comp 61000 33073 

13 MANE ROHIT MAHADEV  SECO Comp 61000 28273 

14 MUTEKAR HIMMAT BAPURAO  SECO Comp 61000 28273 

15 JAGTAP ADITYA DATTATRAY  SECE Civil 61000 33073 

16 GADADARE ADESH DADASO  SECE Civil 61000 5346 

17 KHARAT RAHUL NANASO  SEME Mech 61000 5346 

18 KHARADE KIRAN MACCHINDRA  SECO Comp 61000 28273 

19 NIGADE ADITYA DNYANESHWAR  SECO Comp 61000 28273 

20 SHENDAGE NAMRATA RAMESH  SECO Comp 61000 5346 

21 WAKASE SAKSHI ASHOK  SECO Comp 61000 5346 

22 GADEKAR SHRADDHA SHAHAJI  SECO Comp 61000 28273 

23 JAGTAP ANANT MACHINDRA  SEEE Elect 61000 28273 

24 MORE SOMESH DNYANESHWAR  SECO Comp 61000 28273 
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25 KALE AMAR WAGHAMBAR  SEEE Elect 61000 28273 

26 TAKAWALE RANJEET RAMBHAU  SEEE Elect 61000 33073 

27 MORE SUKHADA RAJENDRA  SECO Comp 61000 28273 

28 LOKHANDE SAKSHI PRAMOD  SECO Comp 61000 5346 

29 SANKPAL REVATI SHANTARAM  SECO Comp 61000 28273 

30 GAWADE SWAPNALI UTTAM  SECO Comp 61000 5346 

31 BHANDWALKAR SANKET DHANANJAY  SEEE Elect 61000 33073 

32 WABALE SANDIP DIPAK  SEEE Elect 61000 28273 

33 JAGTAP SURAJ CHANGDEO  SEEE Elect 61000 28273 

34 PAWAR SANDIP DIPAK  TEEE Elect 61000 27727 

35 KHALATE VIRAJ VIKRAM  SECO Comp 61000 33073 

36 SHINDE AVISHKAR ASHOK  TECO Comp 61000 28273 

37 BHAPKAR AKASH SUNIL  TECO Comp 61000 33073 

38 PAWAR SANCHITA DATTATRAY  TECO Comp 61000 33073 

39 ADSUL SAPNA VIKAS  TECO Comp 61000 28273 

40 DURGADE MAYURESH SANDIP  SECO Comp 61000 28273 

41 MADANE SAYALI SUNIL  TECO Comp 61000 5346 

42 KAMBLE PRIYA DILIP  TECO Comp 61000 5346 

43 JAGTAP APEKSHA SURYAKANT  TECO Comp 61000 33073 

44 GAIKWAD MAYA DASHRATH  TEME Mech 61000 5346 

45 BHAGAT MAHESH RAMDAS  TECE Civil 61000 5346 

46 LONKAR YASH KONDIBA  TECO Comp 61000 33073 

47 GAIKWAD ADITYA SHASHIKANT  TECO Comp 61000 5346 

48 KUMBHAR OMKAR SATISH  TECO Comp 61000 33073 

49 WAYASE DHANASHRI DILIP  TECO Comp 61000 33073 

50 KHARAT DIPALI TUKARAM  TECO Comp 61000 5346 

51 HOLKAR OMKAR SANDIP  TECO Comp 61000 33073 

52 KHODAKE KARAN DINESH  TEME Mech 61000 28273 

53 CHAVAN SAHIL MAHENDRA  TECO Comp 43500 23500 

54 WAGHMARE AKASH DIPAK  TECO Comp 61000 5346 

55 SASTE SWAPNIL BAPURAO  SEEE Elect 61000 33073 

56 KHARADE ROHIT VITTHAL  TECO Comp 61000 28273 

57 TEKAWADE PRERANA LAXMAN  TECO Comp 61000 28273 
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58 KOKARE VAIBHAV DHANSING  BECE Civil 43500 18500 

59 PAWAR SUMIT SUDHAKAR  TEME Mech 61000 33073 

60 RANJANE AKSHAY CHANDRAKANT  TEME Mech 61000 28273 

61 BIRMANE PRATIK DATTATRAY  TECE Civil 61000 33073 

62 KALANTRE RAHUL MAHESH  BEME Mech 43500 18500 

63 NIMBALKAR NITIN KUMAR  BECO Comp 43500 18500 

64 MORE PUSHPAL HANUMANTRAO  TEEE Elect 61000 27727 

65 SHINDE AYUSH SHAHAJI  SECO Comp 61000 33073 

66 THORAT KOMAL GANESH  TECO Comp 61000 5346 

67 NANAWARE SURAJ BALASO  BEEE Elect 43500 18500 

68 JAGTAP DNYANESHWAR NANDKISHOR  SECE Civil 61000 28273 

69 
SURYAWANSHI SANGRAM 
SHYAMKANT  TECE Civil 61000 

27727 

70 
SHINDE SANDHYA NAVNATH  BE E& 

Tc 
E & 
TC 41688 

2790 

71 JAGDALE GANESH JALINDAR  FECO Comp 68000 20591 

72 SHINDE SANDHYA NANDKUMAR  FECO Comp 68000 20591 

73 RASKAR MANJUSHA SAVATA  FECO Comp 68000 20591 

74 DHUMAL ATHARVE RAVINDRA  FECO Comp 68000 20591 

75 THAKRE RAJ NARESH  FECO Comp 68000 20591 

76 ADSUL VAISHNAVI VIJAY  FECO Comp 68000 20591 

77 KADAM BHUSHAN MALLIKARJUN  FECO Comp 68000 20591 

78 KARCHE SNEHAL SHIVDAS  FECO Comp 68000 20591 

79 RASKAR SUMIT MAHADEO  FECO Comp 68000 20591 

80 SHINDE JANARADHAN NARAYAN  FECE Civil 68000 20591 

81 CHAVAN SAURABH DHANAJI  FECO Comp 68000 20591 

82 SALUNKE SWARAJ NITIN  FECO Comp 68000 20591 

83 JADHAV AVANTIKA RAHUL  FEEE Elect 68000 20591 

84 SHINDE JAYKUMAR SANDESH  FEME Mech 68000 20591 

85 JAGTAP SHREERAJ UMESH  FEEE Elect 68000 20591 

86 NIGADE RAHUL DNYANESHWAR  FECO Comp 68000 20591 

87 INAMDAR ARBAJ TAYYAB  FECO Comp 68000 20591 

88 RANAWARE ADITYA DEEPAK  FECO Comp 68000 20591 
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89 KADAM SAKSHI RAJENDRA  FECO Comp 68000 20591 

90 JAGTAP PRACHI SANTOSH  FEEE Elect 68000 20591 

91 ROKADE DNYANESHWARI MOHAN  FECO Comp 68000 20591 

92 AVATE RUTUJA SUNIL  FECO Comp 68000 20591 

93 SALUNKHE SAKSHI RAJENDRA  FECO Comp 68000 20591 

94 RAUT SARTHAK SAMDAS  FECO Comp 68000 20591 

95 JAGTAP SHUBHAM SATISH  BEEE Elect 43500 18500 

96 JADHAV SNEHA NITIN  FECO Comp 68000 20591 

97 NAGAWADE SAURAV SUBARAV  FECO Comp 68000 20591 

98 RAUT ADITI SHIVAJI  FECO Comp 68000 20591 

99 GHADGE ADITYA ANIL  FECO Comp 68000 20591 

100 TAWARE SAKSHI SANDIP  FECO Comp 68000 20591 

101 GAIKWAD DNYANESH HANMANT  BEEE Elect 43500 18500 

102 SHINDE SANKET RAJKUMAR  TEME Mech 43500 23500 

103 KADAM SAMEER DILIP  TEEE Elect 61000 27727 

104 SONAWANE ABHAY JAGDISH  FECO Comp 68000 20591 

105 JADHAV MANGESH LAXMAN  BECE Civil 43500 18500 

106 NIGADE VIRAJ VINOD  SECE Civil 61000 33073 

    Total 2469476 
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Freeship Provided by Institutes besided goverments scheme 

Sharadchandra Pawar College of Engineering & Technology 

AY 2022-23 
 

Sr. No Name Of Student Class Dept Actual Fee 
Fees 
Concseeion 

1 BHAGAT MAHESH RAMDAS BECE CIVIL ENGINEERING 61000 5346 

2 BIRAMANE PRATIK DATTATRAY BECE CIVIL ENGINEERING 61000 33073 

3 SURYAWANSHI SANGRAM SHYAMKANT BECE CIVIL ENGINEERING 61000 27727 

4 GADADARE ADESH DADASO TECE CIVIL ENGINEERING 61000 5346 

5 GADE SUMIT PANDURANG TECE CIVIL ENGINEERING 61000 27727 

6 JAGTAP ADITYA DATTATRAY TECE CIVIL ENGINEERING 61000 33073 

7 CHAVAN SAHIL MAHENDRA BECO Computer Engineering 43500 23500 

8 ADSUL SAPNA VIKAS BECO Computer Engineering 61000 28273 

9 BHAPKAR AKASH SUNIL BECO Computer Engineering 61000 33073 

10 HOLKAR OMKAR SANDIP BECO Computer Engineering 61000 33073 

11 JAGTAP APEKSHA SURYAKANT BECO Computer Engineering 61000 33073 

12 KAMBLE PRIYA DILIP BECO Computer Engineering 61000 5346 

13 KHARADE ROHIT VITTHAL BECO Computer Engineering 61000 28273 

14 KHARAT DIPALI TUKARAM BECO Computer Engineering 61000 5346 

15 KUMBHAR OMKAR SATISH BECO Computer Engineering 61000 28273 

16 LONKAR YASH KONDIBA BECO Computer Engineering 61000 33073 

17 MADANE SAYALI SUNIL BECO Computer Engineering 61000 5346 

18 PAWAR SANCHITA DATTATRAY BECO Computer Engineering 61000 33073 

19 SHINDE AVISHKAR ASHOK BECO Computer Engineering 61000 28273 

20 TEKAWADE PRERANA LAXMAN BECO Computer Engineering 61000 28273 

21 THORAT KOMAL GANESH BECO Computer Engineering 61000 5346 

22 WAGHMARE AKASH DIPAK BECO Computer Engineering 61000 5346 

23 WAYASE DHANASHRI DILIP BECO Computer Engineering 61000 33073 

24 GAIKWAD ADITYA SHASHIKANT BECO Computer Engineering 61000 5346 
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25 THAKRE RAJ NARESH SECO Computer Engineering 68000 20590 

26 SONAWANE ABHAY JAGDISH SECO Computer Engineering 68000 20590 

27 JAGDALE GANESH JALINDAR SECO Computer Engineering 68000 20590 

28 RASKAR MANJUSHA SAVATA SECO Computer Engineering 68000 20590 

29 INAMDAR ARBAJ TAYYAB SECO Computer Engineering 68000 20590 

30 DHUMAL ATHARVE RAVINDRA SECO Computer Engineering 68000 20590 

31 ADSUL VAISHNAVI VIJAY SECO Computer Engineering 68000 20590 

32 CHAVAN SAURABH DHANAJI SECO Computer Engineering 68000 20590 

33 NIGADE RAHUL DNYANESHWAR SECO Computer Engineering 68000 20590 

34 RAUT ADITI SHIVAJI SECO Computer Engineering 68000 20590 

35 BHOSALE KARAN JALINDAR SECO Computer Engineering 68000 20591 

36 RANAWARE ADITYA DEEPAK SECO Computer Engineering 68000 20590 

37 CHAVAN DIPTI RAMCHANDRA SECO Computer Engineering 68000 20591 

38 GANGANNA RAHUL SANJAY SECO Computer Engineering 68000 20591 

39 AVATE RUTUJA SUNIL SECO Computer Engineering 68000 20590 

40 NAGAWADE SAURAV SUBARAV SECO Computer Engineering 68000 20590 

41 MARDANE JAY PRAVIN SECO Computer Engineering 68000 20591 

42 SALUNKHE SAKSHI RAJENDRA SECO Computer Engineering 68000 20590 

43 RAUT SARTHAK SAMDAS SECO Computer Engineering 68000 20590 

44 KADAM SAKSHI RAJENDRA SECO Computer Engineering 68000 20590 

45 JADHAV SNEHA NITIN SECO Computer Engineering 68000 20590 

46 JADHAV AVANTIKA RAHUL SECO Computer Engineering 68000 20590 

47 KADAM BHUSHAN MALLIKARJUN SECO Computer Engineering 68000 20590 

48 SALUNKE SWARAJ NITIN SECO Computer Engineering 68000 20590 

49 TAWARE SAKSHI SANDIP SECO Computer Engineering 68000 20590 

50 ROKADE DNYANESHWARI MOHAN SECO Computer Engineering 68000 20590 

51 SHINDE SANDHYA NANDKUMAR SECO Computer Engineering 68000 20590 

52 TAWARE PRASAD SANJAY TECO Computer Engineering 61000 33073 

53 NIGADE ADITYA DNYANESHWAR TECO Computer Engineering 61000 28273 

54 BHOSALE AISHWARYA SANJAY TECO Computer Engineering 61000 33073 

55 BUNGE SAKSHI DNYANESHWAR TECO Computer Engineering 61000 33073 

56 CHAVAN PUSHPAK MAHADEV TECO Computer Engineering 61000 33073 

57 DURGADE AVDHUT MOHAN TECO Computer Engineering 61000 27727 
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58 DURGADE MAYURESH SANDIP TECO Computer Engineering 61000 28273 

59 GADEKAR SHRADDHA SHAHAJI TECO Computer Engineering 61000 28273 

60 GAWADE SWAPNALI UTTAM TECO Computer Engineering 61000 5346 

61 MUTEKAR HIMMAT BAPURAO TECO Computer Engineering 61000 28273 

62 JAGTAP APEKSHA NAVNATH TECO Computer Engineering 61000 33073 

63 JAGTAP PRAJAKTA SADANAND TECO Computer Engineering 61000 33073 

64 KHALATE VIRAJ VIKRAM TECO Computer Engineering 61000 33073 

65 KHARADE KIRAN MACCHINDRA TECO Computer Engineering 61000 28273 

66 MANE ROHIT MAHADEV TECO Computer Engineering 61000 5346 

67 MORE SOMESH DNYANESHWAR TECO Computer Engineering 61000 28273 

68 MORE SUKHADA RAJENDRA TECO Computer Engineering 61000 28273 

69 SANAS DIYA ATUL TECO Computer Engineering 61000 33073 

70 SANKPAL REVATI SHANTARAM TECO Computer Engineering 61000 28273 

71 SHENDAGE NAMRATA RAMESH TECO Computer Engineering 61000 5346 

72 SHINDE KAVERI RAJENDRA TECO Computer Engineering 61000 28273 

73 SURVE DIVYA DEVEEDAS TECO Computer Engineering 61000 33073 

74 WAKASE SAKSHI ASHOK TECO Computer Engineering 61000 5346 

75 SHINDE AYUSH SHAHAJI TECO Computer Engineering 61000 33073 

76 BANDAL SAURABH HANUMANT TECO Computer Engineering 61000 33073 

77 TEKAWADE YOGESH UTTAM TECO Computer Engineering 61000 33073 

78 GOLANDE ASHWINI DILIP TECO Computer Engineering 61000 27727 

79 LOKHANDE SAKSHI PRAMOD BEEE Electrical Engineering 61000 5346 

80 PAWAR SANDIP DIPAK BEEE Electrical Engineering 61000 28273 

81 KADAM SAMEER DILIP BEEE Electrical Engineering 61000 27727 

82 MORE PUSHPAL HANUMANTRAO BEEE Electrical Engineering 61000 27727 

83 JAGTAP SHREERAJ UMESH SEEE Electrical Engineering 68000 20590 

84 JAGTAP PRACHI SANTOSH SEEE Electrical Engineering 68000 20590 

85 SASTE SWAPNIL BAPURAO TEEE Electrical Engineering 61000 33073 

86 BHANDAWALKAR SANKET DHANANJAY TEEE Electrical Engineering 61000 33073 

87 JAGTAP ANANT MACHINDRA TEEE Electrical Engineering 61000 28273 

88 JAGTAP SURAJ CHANGDEO TEEE Electrical Engineering 61000 28273 

89 WABALE SANDIP DIPAK TEEE Electrical Engineering 61000 28273 

90 SHINDE SANKET RAJKUMAR BEME Mechanical Engineering 43500 23500 



SHRI. SOMESHWAR SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL’s 

Sharadchandra Pawar College of Engineering and Technology 
Someshwarnagar Tal – Baramati, Dist. – Pune 412 306 

(Approved by AICTE New Delhi, Recognized by Govt. of Maharashtra & Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University, Accredited NAAC ‘B’Grade) 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

91 GAIKWAD MAYA DASHRATH BEME Mechanical Engineering 61000 5346 

92 KHODAKE KARAN DINESH BEME Mechanical Engineering 61000 28273 

93 RANJANE AKSHAY CHANDRAKANT BEME Mechanical Engineering 61000 28273 

94 SHINDE JAYKUMAR SANDESH SEME Mechanical Engineering 68000 20590 

95 KHARAT RAHUL NANASO TEME Mechanical Engineering 61000 5346 

      TOTAL 2204322 
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Freeship Provided by Institutes besided goverments scheme 

Sharadchandra Pawar College of Engineering & Technology 

AY 2023-24 

Sr. No Name Of Student Class Dept 
Actual 
Fee 

Fees 
Concseeion 

1 GADADARE ADESH DADASO BECE CIVIL ENGINEERING 61000 5346 

2 JAGTAP ADITYA DATTATRAY BECE CIVIL ENGINEERING 61000 33073 

3 THAKRE RAJ NARESH TECO Computer Engineering 68000 20590 

4 JAGDALE GANESH JALINDAR TECO Computer Engineering 68000 20590 

5 RASKAR MANJUSHA SAVATA TECO Computer Engineering 68000 20590 

6 INAMDAR ARBAJ TAYYAB TECO Computer Engineering 68000 20590 

7 ADSUL VAISHNAVI VIJAY TECO Computer Engineering 68000 20590 

8 NIGADE RAHUL DNYANESHWAR TECO Computer Engineering 68000 20590 

9 RAUT ADITI SHIVAJI TECO Computer Engineering 68000 20590 

10 BHOSALE KARAN JALINDAR TECO Computer Engineering 68000 20591 

11 RANAWARE ADITYA DEEPAK TECO Computer Engineering 68000 20590 

12 CHAVAN DIPTI RAMCHANDRA TECO Computer Engineering 68000 20591 

13 AVATE RUTUJA SUNIL TECO Computer Engineering 68000 20590 

14 NAGAWADE SAURAV SUBARAV TECO Computer Engineering 68000 20590 

15 SALUNKHE SAKSHI RAJENDRA TECO Computer Engineering 68000 20590 

16 JADHAV SNEHA NITIN TECO Computer Engineering 68000 20590 

17 JADHAV AVANTIKA RAHUL TECO Computer Engineering 68000 20590 

18 KADAM BHUSHAN MALLIKARJUN TECO Computer Engineering 68000 20590 

19 ROKADE DNYANESHWARI MOHAN TECO Computer Engineering 68000 20590 

20 SHINDE SANDHYA NANDKUMAR TECO Computer Engineering 68000 20590 

21 TAWARE PRASAD SANJAY BECO Computer Engineering 61000 33073 

22 NIGADE ADITYA DNYANESHWAR BECO Computer Engineering 61000 28273 

23 BHOSALE AISHWARYA SANJAY BECO Computer Engineering 61000 33073 

24 BUNGE SAKSHI DNYANESHWAR BECO Computer Engineering 61000 33073 

25 CHAVAN PUSHPAK MAHADEV BECO Computer Engineering 61000 33073 

26 DURGADE AVDHUT MOHAN BECO Computer Engineering 61000 27727 
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27 DURGADE MAYURESH SANDIP BECO Computer Engineering 61000 28273 

28 GAWADE SWAPNALI UTTAM BECO Computer Engineering 61000 5346 

29 MUTEKAR HIMMAT BAPURAO BECO Computer Engineering 61000 28273 

30 JAGTAP APEKSHA NAVNATH BECO Computer Engineering 61000 33073 

31 JAGTAP PRAJAKTA SADANAND BECO Computer Engineering 61000 33073 

32 KHALATE VIRAJ VIKRAM BECO Computer Engineering 61000 33073 

33 KHARADE KIRAN MACCHINDRA BECO Computer Engineering 61000 28273 

34 MANE ROHIT MAHADEV BECO Computer Engineering 61000 5346 

35 MORE SOMESH DNYANESHWAR BECO Computer Engineering 61000 28273 

36 MORE SUKHADA RAJENDRA BECO Computer Engineering 61000 28273 

37 SANAS DIYA ATUL BECO Computer Engineering 61000 33073 

38 SANKPAL REVATI SHANTARAM BECO Computer Engineering 61000 28273 

39 SHENDAGE NAMRATA RAMESH BECO Computer Engineering 61000 5346 

40 SHINDE KAVERI RAJENDRA BECO Computer Engineering 61000 28273 

41 SURVE DIVYA DEVEEDAS BECO Computer Engineering 61000 33073 

42 WAKASE SAKSHI ASHOK BECO Computer Engineering 61000 5346 

43 SHINDE AYUSH SHAHAJI BECO Computer Engineering 61000 33073 

44 BANDAL SAURABH HANUMANT BECO Computer Engineering 61000 33073 

45 TEKAWADE YOGESH UTTAM BECO Computer Engineering 61000 33073 

46 GOLANDE ASHWINI DILIP BECO Computer Engineering 61000 27727 

47 BHANDAWALKAR SANKET DHANANJAY BEEE Electrical Engineering 61000 33073 

48 WABALE SANDIP DIPAK BEEE Electrical Engineering 61000 28273 

49 GADADARE GAUTAM NAVNATH FECE CIVIL ENGINEERING 60000 5500 

50 NALAWADE MAYUR DATTATRAY FECE CIVIL ENGINEERING 60000 27850 

51 BAGWAN MOHAMMADSUFIYAN SAMIR FEME Mechanical Engineering 60000 27850 

52 DHAME GAURAV DATTATRAY FEME Mechanical Engineering 60000 25000 

53 GAIKWAD PAVAN HARISHCHANDRA FEME Mechanical Engineering 60000 27850 

54 JADHAV ATHARV VIRENDRA FEME Mechanical Engineering 60000 5500 

55 KAMBALE VAISHNAVI SADASHIV FEME Mechanical Engineering 60000 27850 

56 KATE ARJUN VINOD FEME Mechanical Engineering 60000 27850 

57 KUMBHAR SHIVANJALI RAJENDRA FEME Mechanical Engineering 60000 27850 

58 SAWANT MANGESH SANTOSH FEME Mechanical Engineering 60000 27850 

59 SHIVTARE MILIND ASHOK FEME Mechanical Engineering 60000 27850 
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60 SORATE TANISHKA NANASO FEME Mechanical Engineering 60000 5500 

61 DHAYGUDE VIJAY MAHADEV DSECE CIVIL ENGINEERING 68000 5981 

62 ZANZANE GAURAV SATISH DSECE CIVIL ENGINEERING 68000 22090 

63 RASAL KETAN SANTOSH DSECE CIVIL ENGINEERING 68000 22090 

64 WAGH VAIBHAV MOHAN DSECE CIVIL ENGINEERING 68000 22090 

65 VEDPATHAK SHIVRAJ RAJENDRA DSECE CIVIL ENGINEERING 68000 22090 

66 DHUMAL PRADEEP DNYANESHWAR DSECE CIVIL ENGINEERING 68000 22090 

67 GAWADE SHWETA BALASO DSECE CIVIL ENGINEERING 68000 23000 

68 DHUMAL PRASHANT MACHINDRANATH DSEME Mechanical Engineering 68000 5981 

69 JAYPATRE TEJASVI BAPU DSEME Mechanical Engineering 68000 5981 

70 PAWAR GAURAV SATISH DSEME Mechanical Engineering 68000 22090 

71 DHUMAL ROHAN GAJANAN DSEME Mechanical Engineering 68000 22090 

72 THORAT NIKITA NAMDEV DSEME Mechanical Engineering 68000 5981 

73 JAYPATRE VIDYA SANJAY DSEME Mechanical Engineering 68000 5981 

74 SAWANT HRUSHIKESH UMESH DSEME Mechanical Engineering 68000 22090 

75 DIXIT OMKAR PRAMOD DSEME Mechanical Engineering 68000 22090 

76 CHORMALE SAHIL VILAS DSEME Mechanical Engineering 68000 5981 

77 KONDEDESHMUKH ADITYA SANJAY DSEME Mechanical Engineering 68000 22090 

78 SHAIKH SAMEER SHAFIK DSEME Mechanical Engineering 68000 22090 

79 ANARASE RAJESH JAGANNATH DSEME Mechanical Engineering 68000 22090 

80 KARANDE SAURABH DADASO DSEME Mechanical Engineering 68000 22090 

81 GAIKWAD VISHAL CHHAGAN DSEME Mechanical Engineering 68000 5981 

82 GADADE DIPALI BHAUSO DSEME Mechanical Engineering 68000 22090 

83 KUTWAL VINOD BHAGWAN DSEME Mechanical Engineering 68000 22090 

84 POWAR AVINASH PRAKASH DSEME Mechanical Engineering 68000 22090 

85 MORE SAURABH DATTATRAY DSEME Mechanical Engineering 68000 22090 

86 KHARADE SIDDHESH KRUSHNAT DSEME Mechanical Engineering 68000 22090 

87 NEVASE PRATIK DNYANESHWAR DSEME Mechanical Engineering 68000 22090 

88 GAVADE VAIBHAV SHASHIKANT DSEME Mechanical Engineering 68000 22090 

89 NALAWADE RUSHIKESH ANIL DSEME Mechanical Engineering 68000 22090 

90 MARDANE MANISH PARSHURAM DSEME Mechanical Engineering 68000 22090 

91 CHAVAN AKSHAY SHIVDAS DSEME Mechanical Engineering 68000 5981 

92 PINGALE KISHOR SUNIL DSEME Mechanical Engineering 68000 5981 
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93 BHOSALE SHEKHAR ROHIDAS DSEME Mechanical Engineering 68000 22090 

94 PATHAN AMAN JAYRODDIN DSEME Mechanical Engineering 68000 22090 

95 YELE SWAPNALI DADASO DSEME Mechanical Engineering 68000 5981 

96 BANDGAR TRUPTI NANASO DSEME Mechanical Engineering 68000 5981 

97 GAWADE NIKITA SADASHIV DSEME Mechanical Engineering 68000 5981 

98 BHAPKAR JITENDRA BHAGWAN DSEME Mechanical Engineering 68000 22090 

99 BHOITE PRATIK PRAVIN DSEME Mechanical Engineering 68000 23000 

100 DHUMAL PRATIK YASHWANT DSEME Mechanical Engineering 68000 23000 

101 SALUNKE SWARAJ NITIN TECO Computer Engineering 68000 20590 

102 TAWARE SAKSHI SANDIP TECO Computer Engineering 68000 20590 
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